ROUTLEDGE

Titles related to Covid-19
from Taylor & Francis

www.routledge.com

Welcome
Welcome to the Taylor & Francis catalogue featuring titles related to the Covid-19 global
pandemic. In this catalogue you will find titles published and due to be published across
our wide range of subject areas, including Science, Medicine, Mental Health, Education,
Sociology, Law, Business, Economics, Engineering and IT.
If you would like any further information on the titles featured in this catalogue or wish to
place an order, please contact your local sales representative who will be happy to assist.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Contents
Titles related to Covid-19 from Taylor & Francis .......................................................................................................... 2
Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 22

2

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Contemporary Approach to Clinical Supervision

Advances in Animal Disease Diagnosis

The Supervisee Perspective

Edited by Suresh Kumar Gahlawat, Department of Biotechnology, Ch. Devi Lal
University, India and Sushila Maan, Department of Animal Biotechnology, Lala Lajpat
Rai University of Vety. and Animal Sciences (LUVAS), India

Edited by Liat Shklarski and Allison Abrams
The most critical and influential relationship affecting one’s
growth as a mental health professional is the relationship
between the clinician and the supervisor. Good supervisors
breed good therapists. This book goes beyond facts and figures
to provide an innovative perspective on the supervision process.
Through contributions by seven supervisees and the supervisor
they all shared, readers are offered a rare glimpse into what takes
place during the supervision hour. For mental health
professionals who are training to be supervisors or experienced
supervisors looking to improve their skills, this book will serve
as an invaluable resource for professional development.
Routledge
Market: Mental Health/Supervision
July 2021: 234x156: 184pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01879-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-01857-7: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18088-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032018577

Infectious animal diseases caused by pathogenic microorganisms such as bacteria, fungi
and viruses threaten the health and well‐being of wildlife, livestock, and human populations,
limit productivity and increase significantly economic losses to each sector. Pathogen
detection is an important step for the diagnostics, successful treatment of animal diseases
and control management in farms and field conditions.
This book will explore some key opportunities in the context of animal health, such as the
detection of new microorganisms and development of the improved diagnosis of emerging
or re-emerging diseases and other clinical conditions viz. biosensors, nanotools and omics
technologies.
CRC Press
Market: Life Science
June 2021: 254 x 178: 344pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53051-8: £105.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08028-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367530518

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Leadership Guide to Navigating the Unknown in
Education

AI-Powered IoT for COVID-19

New Narratives Amid COVID-19
Sally J. Zepeda, University of Georgia, USA and Philip D.
Lanoue
Featuring narratives from expert leaders in urban, rural, and
suburban school systems, this book explores important questions
about the "new normal" such as the ways in which students can
and should learn, how educators can teach and lead effectively,
and how schools can carry out important functions beyond their
instructional mission. Full of takeaways and firsthand insights
into how systems and their schools faced turbulence, disruption,
and adaptation, this book is a must read for today’s educators
committed to making a positive impact on the students they
have the duty to serve.
Routledge
Market: Education
February 2021: 229 x 152: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56284-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56375-2: £27.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09744-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367563752

Fadi Al-Turjman
This book is dedicated to addressing the major challenges in
fighting COVID-19 using AI and IoT technologies. AI-powered
IoT is not only used in saving lifes, but also in our daily life
activities in dignosing, controlling, and even tracking of COVID-19
patients. Challenges within this research area vary from cost and
complexity to availability and accuracy. The aim of this book is
hence to focus on both the design and implementation aspects
of the AI-based IoT approaches in proposed COVID-19 solutions
that are enabled and supported by sensor networks, cloud
computing and 5G and beyond.
CRC Press
Market: Networks / AI
December 2020: 234x156: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56674-6: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09888-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367566746

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Adolescents in Humanitarian Crisis

Airlines in a Post-Pandemic World

Displacement, Gender and Social Inequalities

Preparing for Constant Turbulence Ahead

Edited by Nicola Jones, Overseas Development Institute,
UK, Kate Pincock, Oversees Development Institute (ODI),
UK and Bassam Abu Hamad, Al-Quds University
Series: Routledge Humanitarian Studies
This book investigates the experiences and vulnerabilities faced
by adolescents displaced by humanitarian crisis. It explores the
experiences of adolescent refugees, adolescent internally
displaced persons and stateless adolescents from across
Lebanon, Jordan, Bangladesh, Ethiopia, Palestine and Rwanda.
Drawing on innovative mixed-methods research, the book
investigates education; health and nutrition; freedom from
violence and bodily integrity; psychosocial wellbeing; voice and
agency; and economic empowerment. It will be a vital guide for humanitarian students
and researchers, and for practitioners seeking to build effective, evidence-based policy.
Routledge
Market: Humanitarian Studies / Youth Studies / Global Development
June 2021: 234x156: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76463-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76461-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16701-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367764616

Nawal K. Taneja, Faculty Emeritus, Aviation, Ohio State
University
The COVID-19 pandemic represents an extraordinary inflection
point that caught airlines worldwide unprepared, causing CEOs
to recalibrate their business models. Airlines in a Post-Pandemic
World explains why this unprecedented pandemic is different
from the past disruptions experienced by the airline industry
during the past 50 years, and what airlines and related businesses
now can do to adapt to the dramatically changed
marketplace.This book is recommended reading for all
senior-level practitioners of airlines and related businesses, as
well as aviation policy makers worldwide.
Routledge
Market: Air Transport / Aviation / Airlines
June 2021: 234x156: 344pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71582-3: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15270-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367715823

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
11th Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

American Government

Biochemistry, Biophysics, and Molecular Chemistry

Political Development and Institutional Change

Applied Research and Interactions

Cal Jillson

Edited by Francisco Torrens, Debarshi Kar Mahapatra and
A. K. Haghi
Series: Innovations in Physical Chemistry

Cal Jillson’s highly lauded American Government: Political
Development and Institutional Change uses political development
and the dynamics of change as a thematic tool to help students
understand how politics works now—and how institutions,
participation, and policies have evolved over time to produce
the contemporary political environment. In addition, Jillson helps
students think critically about how American democracy might
evolve further. The new edition includes timely updates on the
Trump impeachment, the Covid-19 pandemic, Black Lives Matter
and #MeToo.
Routledge
Market: Politics
January 2021: 235 x 191: 678pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48586-3: £160.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48584-9: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04176-4
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-35304-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367485849

Biochemistry, Biophysics, and Molecular Chemistry: Applied Research
and Interactions provides the background needed in biophysics
and molecular chemistry and offers a great deal of advanced
biophysical knowledge. It emphasizes the growing
interrelatedness of molecular chemistry and biochemistry, and
acquaints one with experimental methods of both disciplines.
This book addresses some of the enormous advances in
biochemistry, particularly in the areas of structural biology and
bioinformatics, by providing a solid biochemical foundation that
is rooted in chemistry.
Apple Academic Press
Market: Life Science
May 2020: 229 x 152: 312pp
Hb: 978-1-771-88816-5: £131.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28417-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781771888165

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Analysis of Medical Modalities for Improved
Diagnosis in Modern Healthcare

Bioviolence

Edited by Varun Bajaj, Indian Institute of information Technology Design and
Manufacturing Jabalpur, India and G R Sinha, Department of ECE, Myanmar Institute
of Information Technology Mandalay, Myanmar
The book emphasizes on real time challenges in medical modalities for variety of applications
for analysis, classification, identification and diagnosis processes of healthcare system. It
also aims to overcome the gap between usage of medical modalities and healthcare system.
Several novel applications of medical modalities have been unlocked in recent years and
thus discussing new applications, challenges and solutions for healthcare systems is the
focus of this book. The book is useful for research scholars, graduate students, and practicing
scientists in various disciplines of healthcare system, such as Computer Sciences, Medical
Sciences, Biomedical engineering.
CRC Press
Market: Biomedical Engineering
June 2021: 234x156: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70536-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14681-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367705367

How the Powers That Be Make Us Do What They Want
William Watkin, Brunel University London, UK
This book explores and exposes the many aspects of
contemporary biopower and bioviolence: neglect, exclusion,
surveillance, regulation, encampment, trolling, fake news,
terrorism and war. As it does so it demonstrates that the very
term ‘violence’ is a discursive construct, an effect of language,
made real by our behaviours, embodied by our institutions, and
dissemination by our technologies. In short, bioviolence is how
the contemporary powers that be make us do what they want.
Resolutely inter-disciplinary, this book is suitable for all scholars,
students and general readers in the fields of IR, political theory,
philosophy, the humanities, sociology and journalism.
Routledge
Market: Politics
June 2021: 234x156: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43817-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-43818-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00601-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367438180

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Bayesian Analysis of Infectious Diseases

Bolivia at the Crossroads

COVID-19 and Beyond

Politics, Economy, and Environment in a Time of Crisis

Lyle D. Broemeling, Broemeling and Associates Inc., USA.
Series: Chapman & Hall/CRC Biostatistics Series
Bayesian Analysis of Infectious Diseases -COVID-19 and Beyond
shows how the Bayesian approach can be used to analyze the
evolutionary behavior of infectious diseases, including the
coronavirus pandemic. The book describes the foundation of
Bayesian statistics while explicating the biology and evolutionary
behavior of infectious diseases, including viral and bacterial
manifestations of the contagion. The book discusses the
application of Markov Chains to contagious diseases, previews
data analysis models, the epidemic threshold theorem, and basic
properties of the infection process. Also described are the chain
binomial model for the evolution of epidemics.
Chapman and Hall/CRC
Market: Statistics
February 2021: 234x156: 342pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63386-8: £89.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12598-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367633868

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

3

Edited by Soledad Valdivia Rivera, Leiden University, The
Netherlands
Series: Routledge Studies in Latin American Development
As Bolivia reels from the collapse of the government in
November 2019, a wave of social protests, and now the impact
of Covid-19, this book asks where next for Bolivia? This book
reflects on this critical moment in Bolivia’s development from
the perspectives of politics, the economy, the judiciary and the
environment. As the world considers what the ultimate legacy
of Morales’s left-wing social experiment will be, this book will
be of great interest to researchers across the fields of Latin
American Studies, Development, Politics, and Economics, as well
as to professionals active in the promotion of development in
the country and the region.
Routledge
Market: Latin America / Development / Politics
February 2021: 216x138: 138pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70772-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14792-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367707729

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cases and Stories of Transformative Action Research

Chomsky for Activists

Five Decades of Collaborative Action and Learning
John A. Bilorusky
Transformative Inquiry Through Action Research in Practice
draws on author John Bilorusky's liftetime experiences of
conducting action research in real-world settings. The two
volumes (this book and A Half Century of Living and Doing
Transformative Inquiry Through Action Research) comprehensively
lay out the principles of and examine case studies in action
research. In showcasing action research in educational, health,
governmental and other settings, this book will be suitable for
students coming to action research for the first time and for
researchers wanting to widen their knowledge and experience
of this method in practice.
Routledge
Market: Research Methods
April 2021: 234x156: 234pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74245-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74246-1: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15675-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367742461

Noam Chomsky, Charles Derber, Suren Moodliar and Paul
Shannon
Series: Universalizing Resistance
Noam Chomsky is the most influential critic of hegemonic US
foreign policy, having written best-selling books analyzing the
policies of the United States globally. While he is celebrated as
a truth-telling critic, his role as a leading activist in social justice
movements is less known. Here, Derber et al., interview Chomsky
about how his biography as an activist. Chomsky offers intimate
details about his experiences, and about his deep convictions
about how to create social change. He offers many surprising
insights about social movement strategies. The book includes
a new Chomsky essay on how movements can confront the
Covid-19 crisis and economic meltdown.
Routledge
Market: Politics/Sociology
December 2020: 216x138: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61586-4: £105.00
Pb: 978-0-367-54339-6: £18.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10561-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367543396

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Challenges and Choices for Patient, Carer and
Professional at the End of Life

Collaborative Futures in Qualitative Inquiry

Living with Uncertainty
Catherine Proot and Michael Yorke
Living with Uncertainty gives a broad perspective on the
complexities and challenges of the practice of end of life care,
as well as the perceived benefits and limitations of medical
intervention. This will be an essential reading for students and
professionals in palliative and end of life care. Families and friends
will also benefit from this book as they try to come to terms with
the delicate but universal issues of death and dying.

Routledge
Market: Death and Dying
March 2021: 234x156: 194pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54447-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-54446-1: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08934-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367544461

Research in a Pandemic
Edited by Norman K. Denzin and Michael D. Giardina
Series: International Congress of Qualitative Inquiry Series
This book looks towards ways to navigate the uncertainties of
conducting qualitative inquiry in a pandemic world - where
travel isn't possible and the word 'collaborative' has taken on
multiple new meanings, especially for researchers. It asks the
fundamental question: is qualitative inquiry still relevant in this
landscape? Featuring contributions from scholars from Chile,
Norway, Canada, Australia and the UK in addition to the US, this
book will be suitable for all students and scholars of qualitative
inquiry.
Routledge
Market: Research Methods
May 2021: 229 x 152: 160pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72379-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-72383-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15458-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367723835

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Chinese Politics and Foreign Policy under Xi Jinping

Comparing and Contrasting the Impact of the
COVID-19 Pandemic in the European Union

The Future Political Trajectory
Edited by Arthur S. Ding and Jagannath P. Panda
Series: Routledge Studies on Think Asia
This book focuses on China’s future under Xi Jinping’s
authoritarian leadership by examining various facets of the
political, economic, social and foreign policy trajectories of
contemporary China. It assesses Xi Jinping’s power dynamic as
the ‘core’ leader of the Communist Party of China (CPC) and
analyses the impact of Xi’s signature domestic policies which
demonstrate his political authority within the domestic sphere.

Routledge
Market: Chinese politics
November 2020: 234x156: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47028-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04148-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367470289

Linda Hantrais, Loughborough University, UK and
Marie-Thérèse Letablier
Series: Routledge Studies in Political Sociology
Comparing and Contrasting the Impact of the COVID-19 Pandemic
in the European Union challenges the use of uncontextualised
comparisons of Covid-19 cases and deaths in member states
during the period when Europe was the epicentre of the
pandemic. This timely study looks behind the headlines to
demonstrate the value for knowledge exchange and policy
learning of comparisons that are founded on an in-depth
understanding of key socio-demographic and public health
indicators within their policy settings. The book adopts
innovative, integrated, multi-disciplinary international
perspectives to track and assess a fast-moving topical subject in an accessible format.
Routledge
Market: Sociology / Health
November 2020: 234x156: 132pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69172-1: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14071-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367691721

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS

5

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Computational Modeling and Data Analysis in
COVID-19 Research
Edited by Chhabi Rani Panigrahi, Bibudhendu Pati, Mamata
Rath, Assistant Professor, Birla School of Management, Birla
Global University, India and Rajkumar Buyya
Series: Emerging Trends in Biomedical Technologies and Health
informatics
This book covers recent research on the COVID-19 pandemic. It
includes the analysis, implementation, usage and proposed ideas
and models with architecture to handle the COVID-19 outbreak.
Using advanced technologies such as AI and ML techniques for
data analysis, this book will be helpful to mitigate exposure and
ensure public health. This book will be helpful to the
academicians, researchers, scientists, students, and industrialists
working in this field to further research in the design and
analytical techniques in the field of data analysis, AI, ML, IoT, drone technologies, and image
processing.
CRC Press
Market: Biotechnology
May 2021: 234x156: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68036-7: £100.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13748-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367680367

Contemporary Criminological Theory
Crime and Criminal Behaviour in the Age of Moral Uncertainty
Roger Hopkins Burke, Nottingham Trent University, UK
This book offers a critical introduction to trends and
developments in contemporary criminological theory. Designed
both as a companion to An Introduction to Criminological Theory
- also by Roger Hopkins Burke and published by Routledge –
and as a standalone advanced textbook, it develops themes
introduced previously in more detail, incorporates new critical
and radical concepts and explores cutting-edge advances in
theory.
It is essential reading for students of criminology, sociology,
politics and is crucial reading for advanced students of
criminology looking for a way to engage with contemporary
themes and concepts in theory.
Routledge
Market: Criminology/Sociology
December 2020: 246x174: 542pp
Hb: 978-0-815-37447-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-37448-0: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-351-24209-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815374480

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Conflict Resolution after the Pandemic

Coronavirus Capitalism Goes to the Cinema

Building Peace, Pursuing Justice

Eugene Nulman, Birmingham City University, UK
Series: Routledge Advances in Sociology

Edited by Richard E. Rubenstein, George Mason University,
USA and Solon Simmons, George Mason University, USA
Series: Routledge Studies in Peace and Conflict Resolution
In this edited volume, experts on conflict resolution examine
the impact of the crises triggered by the coronavirus and official
responses to it. The pandemic has clearly exacerbated existing
social and political conflicts, but, as the book argues, its
longer-term effects open the door to both further conflict
escalation and dramatic new opportunities for building peace.
This book will be of great interest to students of peace studies,
conflict resolution, public policy and International Relations.
Routledge
Market: Peace Studies / Conflict Resolution / International Relations
March 2021: 216x138: 152pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72199-2: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15383-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367721992

Using innovative interpretations of recent big budget films, Coronavirus Capitalism Goes to
the Cinema interrogates the social, political and economic landscape during and prior to
the COVID-19 crisis and provides lessons for advancing progressive politics in a
post-pandemic age.
From explorations of the supervillain-like decision-making of our political leaders to the
inequalities in infection outcomes that sparked further Black Lives Matter protests, this
book discusses the central social challenges we face today through the sights and sounds
of some of the most beloved films of the very recent past.
Routledge
Market: SOCIOLOGY/FILM STUDIES/POLITICS
June 2021: 234x156: 176pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00275-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17347-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032002750

Dummy text to keep placeholder
14th Edition

Coronavirus News, Markets and AI

Constitutional and Administrative Law

The COVID-19 Diaries

Hilaire Barnett

Pankaj Sharma

Mapped to the common course outline, the 14th edition of
Constitutional and Administrative Law equips students with a
thorough understanding of the UK constitution’s past, present
and future, as well as ongoing constitutional reform.
This edition has been fully updated and includes discussion of
the consequences of the United Kingdom's withdrawal from
the European Union, including the impact on the legislative
supremacy of Parliament and the relationship between EU and
domestic law after departure. It also features discussion of the
2020 Coronavirus Act, with its implications for state power.

This volume explores the analysis of unstructured data from
coronavirus related news and the underlying sentiment during
its real-time impact on the world and on global financial markets.
In an age where information, both real and fake, travels in the
blink of an eye and significantly alters market sentiment daily,
this book is a blow by blow account of economic impact of the
COVID-19 pandemic. It will be invaluable for professionals,
traders, investors, and investment consultants, and also be of
great interest to scholars and researchers of economics,
commerce, science and technology studies, media and culture
studies, public policy and digital humanities.

Routledge
Market: Law/Constitutional & Administrative Law
June 2021: 246x189: 0pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72627-0: £110.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56632-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15563-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-367-13857-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367566326

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Routledge India
Market: General / Business / Media Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 234pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63413-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68772-4: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13897-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367687724

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Coronavirus, Psychoanalysis, and Philosophy

COVID-19

Conversations on Pandemics, Politics and Society

Volume I: Global Pandemic, Societal Responses, Ideological Solutions

Edited by Fernando Castrillón and Thomas Marchevsky

Edited by J. Michael Ryan
Series: The COVID-19 Pandemic Series

Originally published in the European Journal of Psychoanalysis
(EJP), the essays in this volume are a set of responses to the
Coronavirus crisis by distinguished philosophers and
psychoanalysts from around the globe.
This book will be invaluable to psychoanalysts, psychotherapists,
philosophers, and all those interested in the implications of the
virus for psychoanalytic practice and theory, and the social,
cultural and political spheres of our world.

This volume maps out the ways in which the pandemic has
impacted (most often disproportionately) societies, the successes
and failures of means used to combat the virus, and the
considerations and future possibilities - both positive and
negative - that lie ahead. This volume and its companion,
COVID-19: Volume II: Social consequences and cultural adaptations,
are the result of the collaboration of more than fifty of the
leading social scientists from across five continents. The breadth
and depth of the scholarship is matched only by the intellectual
and global scope of the contributors themselves.

Routledge
Market: Psychoanalysis/Philosophy/Critical Theory
April 2021: 234x156: 164pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71364-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-71366-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15049-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367713669

Routledge
Market: Sociology / Health
December 2020: 234x156: 290pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69514-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69515-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14208-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367695156

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Covid-19

COVID-19

Origin, Detection and Impact Analysis Using Artificial Intelligence
Computational Techniques

Volume II: Social Consequences and Cultural Adaptations
Edited by J. Michael Ryan
Series: The COVID-19 Pandemic Series

Edited by Ankur Dumka, Alaknanda Ashok, Pantnagar, College of Technology, G.B.
Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Rudrapui, Uttarakhand, India, Parag
Verma, Amit Dumka and Anuj Bhardwaj

This volume maps out the ways in which the pandemic has
impacted (most often disproportionately) societies, the successes
and failures of means used to combat the virus, and the
considerations and future possibilities - both positive and
negative - that lie ahead. This volume and its companion,
COVID-19: Volume I: Global pandemic, societal responses, ideological
solutions, are the result of the collaboration of more than fifty of
the leading social scientists from across five continents. The
breadth and depth of the scholarship is matched only by the
intellectual and global scope of the contributors themselves.

This book will highlight progress in terms of Virus Biology, Infection Detection, Prevention,
and Control, along with Screening, Testing, and Detection Techniques that will provide
learners and researchers (basic to advanceD) with the most innovative computer-driven
methodologies for the fight against COVID-19. In addition, this book will also cover the Pre
and Post Impact of on COVID-19 Pandemic Crisis that will definitely provide useful content
to the researches to think broadly about the analytical areas affected by COVID-19. That
ultimately shows different paths to the same destination that are to understand COVID-19
pandemic nature and how to avoid it.
CRC Press
Market: AI in Health
June 2021: 254 x 178: 480pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67466-3: £110.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13141-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367674663

Routledge
Market: Sociology/Health
December 2020: 234x156: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69511-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69512-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14206-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367695125

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

COVID-19

COVID-19 and Emerging Environmental Trends

Two Volume Set

A Way Forward

Edited by J. Michael Ryan
Series: The COVID-19 Pandemic Series
The SARS-CoV-2 virus, commonly referred to as COVID-19, is perhaps the greatest threat
to life, and lifestyles, around the world in more than a century. The two edited volumes in
this set contribute to a broader understanding of the impact COVID-19 is having, and will
have, on our understandings, efforts, and decisions of the future of global society.
Routledge
Market: Sociology / Health
December 2020: 234x156: 560pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70147-5: £180.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74061-0: £52.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15591-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367740610

Joystu Dutta, Sant Gahira Guru University, Chhattisgarh,
India, Srijan Goswami, Indian School of Complementary
Therapy & Allied Sciences, India and Abhijit Mitra,
Department of Marine Science, University of Calcutta,
Kolkata, India
This book revolves around the COVID-19 and its influence on all
biotic and abiotic components on earth, with focus on regulatory
role of air quality during this pandemic, municipal solid waste
management and COVID-19, how herd immunity influences
COVID-19 and so on. With amalgamation of emerging
environmental issues and the direct and indirect influences of
COVID-19 on all these issues, it explains how pandemics change
our thought and reset our priorities for action on a global scale.
The book also explains control and mitigation of COVID-19 and
cutting-edge research on COVID-19 with an empirical review on scientific efforts.
CRC Press
Market: Environmental Sciences
November 2020: 216x138: 139pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62321-0: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10888-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367623210

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

COVID-19 and Entrepreneurship

Covid-19 and International Business

Challenges and Opportunities for Small Business

Change of Era

Edited by Vanessa Ratten, La Trobe University Australia
Amid the COVID-19 pandemic, small businesses are especially
vulnerable. This is one of the first books that explicitly examines
the linkage between crisis and entrepreneurship with specific
focus on small businesses. The book adopts a holistic approach
and outlines strategies which small business owners can utilize
and, as well as, business opportunities that are available in these
new market conditions.

Routledge
Market: Entrepreneurship
May 2021: 234x156: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71089-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-71087-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14924-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367710873

Edited by Marin A Marinov and Svetla T Marinova
Series: Routledge Frontiers in the Development of International
Business, Management and Marketing
The Covid-19 pandemic has induced a crisis grasping the world
abruptly, simultaneously, and swiftly. As a critical juncture, it
ignited a change of era for international business. This book
illustrates how governments have dealt with the pandemic and
the consequent impacts on international business. It also
explores the disrupted operations and responses of businesses
as their worldwide interconnectivity has been seriously
threatened. The book contains thirty chapters that offer a
multidimensional interpretation of impacts of Covid-19 on
international business theory and practice.
Routledge
Market: Business & Management
December 2020: 229 x 152: 418pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62324-1: £140.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10892-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367623241

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

COVID-19 and Governance

COVID-19 and Islamic Social Finance

Edited by Jan Nederveen Pieterse, University of California,
Santa Barbara, USA, Haeran Lim, Seoul National University,
South Korea and Habibul Khondker, Zayed University, Abu
Dhabi
Series: Routledge Studies in Emerging Societies
COVID-19 and Governance focuses on the relationship between
governance institutions and approaches to Covid-19 and health
outcomes. Organized by region, the book is structured to follow
the spread of Covid-19 in the course of 2020, through Asia, the
Middle East, Europe, the Americas, and Africa.
The analyses explore a number of key themes, including public
health systems, government capability, and trust in government
– as well as underlying variables of social cohesion and inequality.
Routledge
Market: SOCIOLOGY/HEALTH AND SOCIETY/POLITICS
June 2021: 234x156: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72250-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-72251-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15403-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367722517

Edited by M. Kabir Hassan, University of New Orleans, USA,
Aishath Muneeza, INCEIF, Malaysia and Adel M. Sarea, Ahlia
University, Bahrain
Series: Islamic Business and Finance Series
Since struggles against poverty for each country will be different,
the book attempts to shed light on experiences of different
countries by presenting successful models of Islamic social
finance. The book first looks at poverty and COVID-19, before
delving into the role of Islamic social financial institutions and
how they rise against COVID-19. The book concludes by
examining the impact of COVID-19 on Islamic microfinance. The
book is the first of its kind on the subject of COVID-19 and it
intends to bridge the gap in the market.

Routledge
Market: Islamic Social Finance
March 2021: 234x156: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63993-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12171-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367639938

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

COVID-19 and Public Policy in the Digital Age

COVID-19 and Human Rights
Edited by Morten Kjaerum, University of Aalborg, Denmark,
Martha F. Davis, Northeastern University, USA and Amanda
Lyons, University of Minnesota, USA
Series: Routledge Studies in Human Rights
This timely collection brings together original explorations of
the COVID-19 pandemic and its wide-ranging, global effects on
human rights. With rich examples, new thinking, and provocative
analyses of human rights, COVID-19, pandemics, crises, and
inequality, this book will be of key interest to scholars, students
and practitioners in all areas of human rights, global governance,
public health, as well as others who are ready to embark on an
exploration of these complex challenges.
Routledge
Market: Human Rights
June 2021: 234x156: 336pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68805-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68803-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13914-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367688035

Complimentary Exam Copy

7

e-Inspection

Andrea Monti, Gabriele d’Annunzio University of Chieti, Italy
and Raymond Wacks, University of Hong Kong
This bookexplores how states and societies have responded to
the COVID-19 pandemic and their long-term implications for
public policy and the rule of law globally. It examines the extent
to which existing methods of safeguarding public safety and
national security measure up in a time of crisis, and how these
ideas themselves have undergone transformation in the context
of the global crisis. A timely, prescient volume on the many
ramifications of the pandemic, this book will be essential reading
for professionals, scholars, researchers, and students of public
policy, especially those working in the fields of technology and
society, security studies, law, media studies, and public health.
Routledge India
Market: Public Policy / Security Studies / Public Health / Law
December 2020: 234x156: 156pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55345-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56023-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09612-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367560232

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

COVID-19 Pandemic, Geospatial Information, and
Community Resilience

Cybersecurity in the COVID-19 Pandemic

Global Applications and Lessons
Edited by Abbas Rajabifard, University of Melbourne, Australia, Daniel Paez, University
of Melbourne, Australia and Greg Foliente, University of Melbourne, Australia
Geospatial information plays an important role in managing location-dependent pandemic
situations across different areas. Geospatial information is particularly critical to
strengthening urban and rural resilience, where economic, agricultural, and various social
sectors all intersect. Examining the United Nations' SDGs from a geospatial lens will ensure
that the challenges are addressed for all populations in different locations. This book, with
worldwide contributions focused on the COVID-19 pandemic, provides interdisciplinary
analysis and multi-sectoral expertise on the use of geospatial information and location
intelligence to support community resilience the management of pandemics.
CRC Press
Market: Geospatial Information
June 2021: 246x174: 544pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77531-5: £150.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18159-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367775315

Kenneth Okereafor
Cybersecurity in the COVID-19 Pandemic demystifies Cybersecurity
concepts using real-world cybercrime incidents from the
pandemic to illustrate how threat actors perpetrated computer
fraud against valuable information assets particularly healthcare,
financial, commercial, travel, academic, and social networking
data. The book simplifies the socio-technical aspects of
Cybersecurity, and draws valuable lessons from the impacts
COVID-19 cyberattacks exerted on computer networks, online
portals, and databases.

CRC Press
Market: Cybersecurity
March 2021: 216x138: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61091-3: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10412-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367610913

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Creative Learning in Digital and Virtual
Environments

Data Analytics for Pandemics

Opportunities and Challenges of Technology-Enabled Learning and
Creativity
Edited by Vlad P. Glăveanu, Webster University Geneva,
Switzerland., Ingunn Johanne Ness, University of Bergen,
Norway. and Constance de Saint Laurent, University of
Bologna, Italy.
Series: Routledge Research in Education
Originally published as a special issue of the Creativity Research
Journal, this volume gives a balanced and reflective account of
the challenges and opportunities of technology-enabled creative
learning in contemporary societies. Creative Learning in Digital
and Virtual Environments looks at the connection between
creativity, learning, and school achievement, and analyses the
impact of virtual environments on creative expression. It will
appeal to postgraduate students in the fields of creativity and
learning, as well as to students and academics involved with broader research in areas such
as the role of technology in education, e-Learning and distance education.

A COVID-19 Case Study
Gitanjali Rahul Shinde, Department of Computer
Engineering, STES’s, Smt. Kashibai Navale College of
Engineering, Pune, India, Asmita Balasaheb Kalamkar,
Department of Computer Engineering, STES’s, Smt. Kashibai
Navale College of Engineering, Pune, India, Parikshit N.
Mahalle, Department of Computer Engineering, Smt
Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Vadgaon(Bk), Pune,
INDIA and Nilanjan Dey, JIS University, Kolkata
Series: Intelligent Signal Processing and Data Analysis
Epidemic trend analysis, timeline progression, prediction and
recommendation are critical for initiating effective public health
control strategies and AI and data analytics play an important
role in epidemiology, diagnostic and clinical fronts. The focus
of this book is data analytics for COVID-19 which includes an overview of COVID-19 in terms
of epidemic/pandemic, data processing and knowledge extraction. Data sources, storage
and platforms are discussed along with discussion on data models, their performance,
different Big data techniques, tools and technologies. This book also addresses the
challenges in applying analytics to pandemic scenarios, case studies and control strategies.

Routledge
Market: Education
November 2020: 229 x 152: 196pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55675-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09463-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367556754

CRC Press
Market: Biomedical Sciences
August 2020: 216 x 140: 84pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55846-8: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09541-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367558468

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Current Issues in Medicine

Democracy and Fake News

Immunology, Microbiology, Biostatistics, and Big Data
Raj Bawa, Janos Szebeni, Marina A. Dobrovolskaia, Gerald F. Audette and Brian E.
Reese
Volumes 1 and 2 in this series are focused on current issues in basic medical science, subjects
that are fundamental to the practice of medicine. These basic medical science subjects are
traditionally taught in the first two years of medical school that precede clinical instruction
and training.
Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Medicine
June 2021: 229 x 152: 800pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87784-8: £231.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18043-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877848

Edited by Serena Giusti, Sant’Anna School of Advanced
Studies, Italy and Elisa Piras, Sant’Anna School of Advanced
Studies, Italy
Series: Politics, Media and Political Communication
This book explores the challenges that disinformation, fake news
and post-truth politics pose to democracy from a
multidisciplinary perspective. The authors analyse and interpret
how the use of technology and social media as well as the
emergence of new political narratives has been progressively
changing the information landscape, undermining some of the
pillars of democracy. This book will be of great interest to
students and scholars of political science, law, political
philosophy, journalism, media studies, and computer science, since it provides a
multidisciplinary approach to the analysis of post-truth politics.
Routledge
Market: Politics and Media / Fake News
December 2020: 234x156: 246pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47955-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-47954-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03738-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367479541

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Democracy and Public Policy in the Post-COVID-19
World

Economics of the Pandemic

Choices and Outcomes

Edited by Cai Fang, Chinese Academy of Social Sciences, China and Yanwen Sun
Series: China Perspectives

Edited by Rumki Basu, Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi, India
Series: Routledge Series on the Humanities and the Social
Sciences in a Post-COVID-19 World
This volume studies the likely impact of the COVID-19 pandemic
on future policy making in India and other democracies. It
critically looks at the available theoretical frameworks, models
and approaches used in the policy making process and studies
their contemporary relevance. It also examines India’s policies
on education, health, e-governance, gender and work,
and provides recommendations for the future. The book will be
of great interest to scholars and researches of public
administration, public policy, political theory, globalization and
global democracy.

9

Weathering the Storm and Restoring Growth

This title compiles the latest research into the impact of COVID-19 on the Chinese economy
from a variety of perspectives. Economic experts and scholars from the Chinese Academy
of Social Sciences analyse the present situation and current trends as well as short-term
and long-term countermeasures in the agricultural, industrial, employment,
supply-and-demand, and public health sectors. The book will appeal to students and
scholars of economics, political science, and social development.
Routledge
Market: Economics/Macroeconomics/Chinese economy
July 2021: 234x156: 344pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02648-0: £150.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18444-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032026480

Routledge India
Market: Public Policy / Public Administration / South Asian Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67978-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14200-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367679781

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Disruption in Financial Reporting

Educator Wellbeing

A Post-pandemic View of the Future of Corporate Reporting

Practical Solutions to Reset, Recharge and Recover

Krish Bhaskar and John Flower, EIASM, Belgium
Series: Disruptions in Financial Reporting and Auditing

Madhavi Nawana Parker, Behaviour Consultant, Australia
When the global pandemic of 2020 hit, the world turned upside
down at an intensity for which no one was prepared. It
highlighted just how much is expected from educators and how
hard educators are willing to work and adapt, to serve their
students. But what about educator wellbeing? This book is a
relatable and practical read for teachers to build tools for life,
bringing their wellbeing to the forefront. It provides a toolbox
of preventative and responsive strategies to help educators look
after their wellbeing so they can continue with supporting their
students. It provides a supportive and practical wellbeing
framework that can be tailored to meet teachers’ unique,
personal needs.

Since the global financial crisis, new regulations have been
introduced with the aim of improving transparency in financial
reports, yet the quality of information to shareholders and the
public has deteriorated. Drawing on extensive research and
interviews with insiders and experts, this book charts what has
gone wrong with financial reporting and offers a range of
solutions to improve transparency to both investors and the
public. Providing a compelling exploration of the industry’s
failings, and the impact of future disruptions, this timely text will
be of interest to students, researchers, professionals and policy
makers in financial reporting and accounting.
Routledge
Market: Business & Management
January 2021: 216x138: 150pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22217-8: £45.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27381-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367222178

Routledge
Market: Education
August 2020: 234x156: 114pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61553-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61555-0: £14.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10548-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367615550

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Economics and Engineering of Unpredictable Events
Modelling, Planning and Policies
Edited by Caterina De Lucia, Dino Borri, Atif Kubursi, McMaster University, Canada
and Abdul Khakee
Series: Routledge Explorations in Environmental Economics
In recent decades, the intensification of unpredictable events including the actual Covid-19
outbreak, Brexit, trade warfare; religion-inspired terrorism and civil wars, and climate change
has resulted in serious loss of human lives and property, decrease in biodiversity and natural
hazards with long-term negative impact on environment, and impeded social and economic
development. This book provides an integrated view of the management of unpredictable
events incorporating three major perspectives: economic management, environmental
planning and engineering models.
Routledge
Market: Economics / Engineering / Planning
August 2021: 234x156: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64190-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64192-4: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12338-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367641924

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

3rd Edition

Emergency Management
Edited by Claire B. Rubin
The newly updated edition of Emergency Management: The
American Experience continues the tradition of all previous
editions: a succinct yet comprehensive teaching and learning
textbook to understand the essential political and policy
underpinnings of emergency management in the United
States. Documenting more than a century of historic disaster
events in the U.S., foremost authorities who research, teach, and
advise on emergency management, have revised and updated
their contributions to reflect on the lessons learned since 2010.

Routledge
Market: Emergency Management
August 2019: 229 x 152: 308pp
Hb: 978-1-138-35405-0: £150.00
Pb: 978-1-138-35406-7: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-429-42505-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138354067

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
8th Edition

Emergency Medicine

Flying Aeroplanes and Other Sociological Tales

Diagnosis and Management

An Introduction to Sociology and Research Methods

Anthony FT Brown, Professor of Emergency Medicine,
University of Queensland; and Royal Brisbane and Women’s
Hospital, Australia and Michael D Cadogan, Department of
Emergency Medicine, Sir Charles Gardiner Hospital, Perth,
Australia
The eighth edition of this international bestselling emergency
medicine handbook has been completely revised and updated
to include the latest evidence-based guidelines and treatment
protocols underpinning best practice in emergency medical
care. Carefully designed to suit the needs of interns and resident
doctors working in the emergency department as well as
specialist trainees, the book covers the full range of emergencies
- general medical, infectious disease and foreign travel-related,
toxicological, surgical, paediatric, obstetric and gynaecological, ophthalmic and psychiatric
- as well as practical procedures and administrative and legal issues.
CRC Press
Market: Medicine
September 2020: 198x129: 559pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46991-7: £160.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46990-0: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03261-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-498-71427-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367469900

Brian McDonough, London Metropolitan University, UK
Flying Aeroplanes and other Sociological Tales is designed to
introduce students to sociology and sociological research. Using
a narrative approach to learning, the book draws on a range of
real world examples, used to explore a range of issues
encountered whilst doing sociological research. By focussing
on the practicalities of using the methods first and learning the
concepts and theories later, the story-telling approach is a unique
way of engaging students. This will be the first textbook to apply
this learning technique to the classical concepts and dilemmas
of sociology.
Routledge
Market: Sociology/Research Methods/Introduction to Sociology
December 2020: 234x156: 216pp
Hb: 978-1-138-55427-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-55428-3: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-315-14889-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138554283

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Employment, Trade Unionism and Class

Food System Transparency

The Labour Market in Southern Europe since the Crisis
Gregoris Ioannou
Series: Routledge Research in Employment Relations

Edited by Gabriela Steier, Partner, Food Law International
LLP, Brighton, Massachusetts, USA and Adam Friedlander
Series: Advances in Agroecology

The economic crisis has brought about a watershed in institutional, political and social
relations, reshaping the labour market and the class structure in southern Europe. This
book provides a critical comparative assessment of the dynamics of change in the
employment field, focusing on Spain, Greece and Cyprus. It will be of value to researchers,
academics, professionals, and students working on issues of employment and industrial
relations, labour market and labour law, political economy and class structure as well as
those interested in the contemporary society and economy of southern Europe in general,
and Spain, Greece and Cyprus in particular.

This book brings together an international group of agriculture
and food lawyers and scientists to define the field of Food System
Transparency. Investigating social, economic, political, scientific
and legal frameworks, the book addresses topics such as food
authenticity, agroecological evaluations, and consumer
protection. Interwoven themes of transparency contextualize
concepts of food safety, information sharing and regulatory
opportunities at a local and global scale.

Routledge
Market: Business / Employment Relations
July 2021: 229 x 152: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-14288-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-03116-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367142889

CRC Press
Market: Life Science
June 2021: 234x156: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77412-7: £132.99
Pb: 978-0-367-44036-7: £52.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00755-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367440367

Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

European Politics
Paul Kubicek, Oakland University, USA
This textbook expertly and accessibly surveys the history,
institutions, and issues that are essential for understanding
contemporary European politics. Exploring a central
question—"what is Europe?"—this text's thematic approach
helps students compare politics in individual countries and see
the political big picture in the region. This new edition
includes coverage of hot topics such as Brexit, Covid-19, the rise
of nationalist-populists, Ukraine, Russia, US-European relations,
recent elections, and security threats emanating within Europe
and beyond. This timely, in-depth text will be essential reading
for anyone interested in European politics.
Routledge
Market: European Politics
December 2020: 254 x 178: 456pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46440-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46439-4: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02875-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-67160-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367464394

Fundamentals of Wastewater-Based Epidemiology
Biomonitoring of Bacteria, Protozoa, Covid-19, and Other Viruses
Frank R. Spellman, Spellman Environmental Consultants,
Norfolk, Virginia, USA
Wastewater-based epidemiology is an emerging science that
has proven to be a cost- and time-effective biomonitoring tool.
This book provides a roadmap to detecting wastewater-borne
pathogenic contaminants such as viruses, bacteria, fungi and
others. It provides a basic, fundamental discussion of how
sampling and monitoring of wastewater using epidemiological
concepts and practices can aid in determining the presence of
the COVID-19 virus in a community, for example, and may help
predict future outbreaks.

CRC Press
Market: Environmental Engineering
May 2021: 234x156: 336pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75806-6: £89.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17010-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367758066

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Gen Z

Healthcare Digital Transformation

Between Climate Crisis and Coronavirus Pandemic
Klaus Hurrelmann, Hertie School of Governance, Germany
and Erik Albrecht

How Consumerism, Technology and Pandemic are Accelerating the
Future
Edward W. Marx and Paddy Padmanabhan

Gen Z is a vital, thought-provoking portrait of an astonishing
generation. Drawing on firsthand interviews and empirical
evidence, it offers insight into the boom in political activism
amongst those born post-2000, exploring its roots and wide
implications for the future of our society. Gen Z is a compelling
study of how fighting the climate crisis is only the beginning for
these young people. It offers insight for all those interested in
the study of adolescence and emerging adulthood, as well as
teachers, youth workers, civil society activists, policymakers,
politicians and parents who want to understand young people's
aspirations for the future.

This book is a reference guide for healthcare executives and
technology providers involved in the ongoing digital
transformation of the healthcare sector. It focuses specifically
on the challenges and opportunities for health systems in their
journey towards a digital future. It draws from proprietary
research and public information, along with interviews with over
one hundred executives in leading health systems such as
Cleveland Clinic, Partners, Mayo, Kaiser, and Intermountain as
well as numerous technology providers.

Routledge
Market: Sociology/ Psychology
June 2021: 216x138: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-65279-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-65280-7: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12870-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367652807

Productivity Press
Market: Business & Management: Health Information Technology
August 2020: 235 x 156: 268pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47657-1: £30.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03569-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367476571

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Handbook of Rural Aging

Human Centered Organizational Culture

Edited by Lenard W. Kaye

11

Global Dimensions

The Handbook of Rural Aging goes beyond the narrow range
of health professions, disciplines, and community services that
serve older adults in rural America to encompass the full range
of perspectives and issues impacting the communities in which
rural older adults live. Touching on work and voluntarism,
transportation, housing, the environment, social participation,
the delivery of health and community services, this reference
work addresses the full breadth and scope of factors impacting
the lives of rural elders with contributions from recognized
scholars and researchers.
Routledge
Market: Sociology / Gerontology
March 2021: 246x174: 470pp
Hb: 978-0-367-65189-3: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12826-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367651893

Edited by Maria-Teresa Lepeley, Global Institute for Quality
Education, Oswaldo Morales, Peter Essens, University of
Groningen, Netherlands, Nicholas J. Beutell and Nicolas
Majluf
Series: Human Centered Management
This book is part of the Human Centered Book Trilogy, the 2021
volumes of Routledge Human Centered Management HCM
Series. HCM is built on talent and wellbeing of people in the
workplace to drive work engagement, quality standards, high
performance and productivity for long term organizational
sustainability in the global VUCA (volatile, uncertain, complex,
ambiguous) environment.
Routledge
Market: Business & Management
March 2021: 229 x 152: 174pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55111-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09202-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367551117

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Health Informatics and Technological Solutions for
Coronavirus (COVID-19)
Edited by Suman Lata Tripathi, School of Electronics and
Electrical Engineering, Lovely Professional University, India,
Kanav Dhir, Department of Chemistry, DAV College,
Chandigarh, India, Deepika Ghai, School of Electronics and
Electrical Engineering, Lovely Professional University, Punjab,
India and Shashikant Patil, Electronics and
Telecommunication Engineering Department, SVKMs NMIMS
Shirpur
Discussing machine learning and deep learning techniques to
understand exponential behavior as well as predicting the future
reachability of the COVID-19 outbreak, this text will be useful as
a reference text for graduate students and professional in the
field of electrical engineering, electronics and communications
engineering, biomedical engineering and nanomaterials.
CRC Press
Market: Electrical and Electronics Engineering
April 2021: 234x156: 362pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70417-9: £110.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16106-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367704179

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Inequality in a Context of Climate Crisis after COVID
A Complex Realist Approach
David Byrne, University of Durham, UK
Series: Complexity in Social Science
Inequality in a Context of Climate Crisis after COVID uses a complex
realist approach to examine the crisis of three interconnected
problems: economic inequality, climate change, and the
COVID-19 pandemic.
Contributing to our thinking about dynamic social systems, this
text deploys complex realism to understand our trajectory
towards increasing inequality. This book will be of interest to
students and scholars across the social sciences, in particular to
those studying social inequality, climate change, heterodox
economics, complex systems, and Master's students in
prgrammes with an applied focus.
Routledge
Market: SOCIOLOGY/ENVIRONMENT/SOCIAL POLICY
June 2021: 234x156: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46474-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46477-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02897-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367464776

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
4th Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Intensive Care Nursing

Lessons from Lockdown

A Framework for Practice

The Educational Legacy of COVID-19

Philip Woodrow, East Kent Hospitals NHS Trust, UK

Tony Breslin

This new edition of Intensive Care Nursing has been revised
throughout to ensure the evidence-base is completely
up-to-date and the content reflects contemporary best practice.
It covers patient-focused issues of bedside nursing; the technical
knowledge necessary to care safely for ICU patients; the more
common and specialized disease processes and treatments
encountered; and how nurses can use their knowledge and skills
to develop their own and others' practice. It is essential reading
for nurses and health professionals working with seriously ill
patients, particularly those undertaking post-registration training
in the area.

Lessons from Lockdown explores the impact of COVID-19 on our
schooling systems, on the young people and families that they
serve, and on all who work in our schools, and asks what the
long-term ramifications might be for the pedagogy and purpose
of formal education. Drawing on the voices of over one hundred
pupils, parents and professionals, it reveals how teachers, learners
and schools are adapting their practice in areas such as
curriculum modelling, parental engagement, assessment, home
learning, and on-line and blended learning.

Routledge
Market: Nursing/Allied Health
October 2018: 246x174: 606pp
Hb: 978-0-815-38593-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-71380-2: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-23117-4
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-58452-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138713802

Routledge
Market: Education
January 2021: 234x156: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63926-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63929-7: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12134-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367639297

2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

International Economic Relations since 1945

Living with Covid-19

Catherine R. Schenk, University of Glasgow, UK
Series: The Making of the Contemporary World

Economics, Ethics, and Environmental Issues

This second edition has been updated to include an assessment
of economic relations up to the Covid-19 pandemic. It focuses
on three main threads that tie national economies together:
flows of goods, of people and of finance. Using non-technical
language and providing clear examples and evidence, the book
is an accessible introduction to international economic relations
that will be useful for all students of modern world history since
1945.

The risk assessment for COVID-19 needs to consider and document all relevant information
available at the time of assessment. In this way, decision making will be directed and a
record of the process will be provided, including which risks and control measures were
evaluated, the methods used to evaluate them, why they were considered important, and
their order of priority. This book addresses the new challenges of COVID-19 in detail with
up-to-date knowledge on safety risk, economics, and ELSI of COVID-19.

Routledge
Market: Economic History
June 2021: 216x138: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-815-39559-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-39560-7: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-351-18358-1
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-57078-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815395607

Chaudhery Mustansar Hussain and Gustavo Marques da Costa

Jenny Stanford Publishing
Market: Public Health
April 2021: 229 x 152: 350pp
Hb: 978-9-814-87778-7: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16828-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9789814877787

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Islamic Economics and COVID-19

Macroeconomic Policy and Steady Growth in China

The Economic, Social and Scientific Consequences of a Global Pandemic

2020 Dancing with Black Swan

Masudul Alam Choudhury
Series: Routledge Focus on Economics and Finance

Edited by Zhang Xiaojing and Yanwen Sun
Series: China Perspectives

This book is a timely exploration of an unprecedented,
cataclysmic pandemic episode. It examines certain critical
aspects of socio-scientific theory across a variety of diverse
themes, and through an epistemic lens.The book investigates
the general theory of pandemic episodes and their adverse
long-term effects on human and environmental wellbeing. It
includes an in-depth study of COVID-19 but also looks to the
future to contemplate potential pandemics to come. The book
is a unique reference work, offering fresh wisdom within the
moral methodological worldview.

This book applies a new theoretical framework based on a balance sheet approach and
macro-financial linkage analysis to analyse macroeconomic trends in China for 2020.
Uncertainties brought about by Covid19 have necessitated a policy of steady growth.
Scholars and students of economics and finance, especially Chinese economics, will find
this book a useful reference.

Routledge
Market: Economics
February 2021: 216x138: 156pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74914-9: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16022-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367749149

Routledge
Market: Economics/Macroeconomics/Chinese economy
June 2021: 234x156: 464pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03335-8: £140.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18680-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032033358

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Managing the Global Health Response to Epidemics

Migration, Workers, and Fundamental Freedoms

Social science perspectives

Pandemic Vulnerabilities and States of Exception in India

Edited by Mathilde Bourrier, University of Geneva,
Switzerland, Nathalie Brender, HEG - University of Applied
Sciences Western Switzerland and Claudine
Burton-Jeangros, University of Geneva, Switzerland
Series: Routledge Studies in Public Health

Edited by Asha Hans, Development Research Institute,
Bhubaneswar, Kalpana Kannabiran, Council for Social
Development, Hyderabad, Manoranjan Mohanty, Council
for Social Development, New Delhi and Pushpendra, Tata
Institute of Social Sciences (TISS), Patna

Recent epidemics have prompted large-scale international
interventions. During a crisis, however, global health actions –
including planning and organizing, communicating about risk,
and cost-benefit evaluations – aren’t usually part of single,
integrated global response. Arguing that an uncoordinated
approach can be challenged by local conditions, expectations
and resistance, this volume provides insights for future outbreak
management and global health governance. Drawing on
experiences with A(H1N1), Ebola Virus Disease and SARS, the book takes a social science
perspective to outline the current state of global health emergency responses and explore
ways in which they can be improved.

The Covid-19 pandemic resulted in a mass exodus of India’s
migrant workers from the cities back to the villages. This book
explores the social conditions and concerns around health,
labour, migration, and gender that were thrown up as a result
of this forced migration. The essays also critically look at the
gendered vulnerabilities of women and non-cis persons in both
public and private spaces, the exacerbation of social stratification
and prejudices, incidents of intimidation by the administration
and the police forces, and proposed reforms which might create greater insecurities for
migrant workers.

Routledge
Market: Sociology/Global Health/Management
February 2019: 234x156: 304pp
Hb: 978-1-138-57899-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-26304-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138578999

Routledge India
Market: MIGRATION STUDIES/ LABOUR ECONOMICS / DEVELOPMENT STUDIES
March 2021: 216x138: 138pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64155-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14550-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367641559

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Mathematical Modeling and Soft Computing in
Epidemiology

Older Adults and COVID-19
Implications for Aging Policy and Practice
Edited by Edward Alan Miller, University of Massachusetts
Boston, USA

Edited by Jyoti Mishra, Gyan Ganga Institute of Technology
and Sciences, Ritu Agarwal, Malaviya National Institute of
Technology and Abdon Atangana, University of the Free
State
Series: Information Technology, Management and Operations
Research Practices
This book describes the use of different Mathematical Modeling
and Soft Computing techniques used in Epidemiology for
experiential research in projects such as how infectious diseases
progress to show the likely outcome of an epidemic, and to
contribute to public health interventions. Primary users of this
book include researchers, academicians, post graduate students,
and specialists.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Industrial & Manufacturing
December 2020: 234x156: 440pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90305-3: £140.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03839-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367903053

13

This book explores the myriad ways in which the COVID-19
pandemic has affected older adults and their families, caregivers,
and communities. It proposes policies and strategies for
protecting and improving the lives of older people during the
pandemic. It draws lessons for aging policy and practice more
generally, given underlying challenges brought to the fore by
government, provider, community, and individual responses to
the pandemic.
This book was originally published as a special issue of the
Journal of Aging & Social Policy.
Routledge
Market: Health / Social Care
December 2020: 246x174: 290pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63299-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11869-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367632991

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Medical Physics During the COVID-19 Pandemic

Pandemic Economics

Global Perspectives in Clinical Practice, Education and Research

Thomas R Sadler

Edited by Kwan Hoong Ng, University of Malaya, Kuala
Lumpur, Malaysia and Magdalena S. Stoeva, Chair, IOMP
Medical Physics World Board, Fairmount House, 230
Tadcaster Road, York, YO24 1ES, UK
Series: Focus Series in Medical Physics and Biomedical
Engineering
Spreading to every corner of the Earth, the COVID-19 virus has
had an unparalleled impact on all aspects of our lives. This book
explores in detail how the COVID-19 pandemic has affected
clinical practice, education and research in medical physics, and
how colleagues on the frontline dealt with this unpredictable
and unprecedented pandemic. It tackles key questions such as:
How did medical physicists first respond to the situation? What
innovative strategies were taken and how effective were they? How are medical physicists
preparing for the future?

Pandemic Economics applies economic theory to the Covid-19 era, exploring the micro
and macro dimensions of the pre-pandemic, pandemic and post-pandemic phases. Using
core economic tools such as marginal analysis, cost-benefit analysis and opportunity cost,
this book explores the breadth of economic outcomes from the pandemic. This textbook
will be a valuable resource for advanced undergraduate and postgraduate courses on
pandemic economics, macroeconomics, health economics, public policy and related areas.
Routledge
Market: Economics
July 2021: 246x174: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67977-4: £140.00
Pb: 978-0-367-67904-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13362-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367679040

CRC Press
Market: Physics
March 2021: 216 x 140: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69375-6: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14438-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367693756

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Pandemic Education and Viral Politics

Philanthropic Foundations in International
Development

Michael A. Peters, Beijing Normal University, China and Tina
Besley, Beijing Normal University, China
Viral modernity is a concept based upon the nature of viruses,
the critical role they play in evolution and culture, and their
application to understanding the role of information and forms
of bioinformation in the social world. Michael A. Peters and Tina
Besley, explores human resilience and the collective response
to catastrophe, and the philosophy and literature of pandemics,
including ‘love and social distancing in the time of Covid-19.’
These essays, a collection from Educational Philosophy and Theory,
also explore the politicising of COVID-19, the growth of
conspiracy theories, its origins, and the ways it became a ‘viral’
narrative in the future of world politics.
Routledge
Market: Education
October 2020: 234x156: 126pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63539-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63540-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11957-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367635404

Rockefeller, Ford and Gates
Patrick Kilby, Australian National University, Australia
Series: Routledge Explorations in Development Studies
This book focuses on the influence of philanthropic foundations
in global development, and on how the global south has
engaged with them. It brings together case studies of the most
influential foundations over the last one hundred years: the
Rockefeller, Ford, and Gates' Foundations, investigating their
impact on education and research, health and agriculture. The
sheer scale of resources that foundations can devote to their
work results in significant influence in global politics. This
influence is likely to grow in the post-Covid environment, making
this book an important resource for researchers, practitioners
and policy makers working on global development.
Routledge
Market: Development / Philanthropy
May 2021: 216x138: 140pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75540-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16288-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367755409

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Pandemic, Ecology and Theology

Political Communication and COVID-19

Perspectives on COVID-19

Governance and Rhetoric in Times of Crisis

Edited by Alexander Hampton
Series: Routledge Focus on Religion
As the sequential stages of the 2020 COVID-19 pandemic have
unfolded, so have its complexities. This volume addresses the
collective sense that the pandemic is more than a problem to
manage our way out of. Rather, it is a moment to consider our
broken relationship with the natural world, and our alienation
from a deeper sense of purpose and meaning.

Routledge
Market: Religion/Environment
November 2020: 216x138: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61582-6: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10560-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367615826

Edited by Darren Lilleker, Bournemouth University, UK,
Ioana A. Coman, Texas Tech University, USA, Miloš Gregor,
Masaryk University, Czech Republic and Edoardo Novelli,
University of Roma Tre, Italy
Series: Politics, Media and Political Communication
This edited collection compares and analyses the most
prominent political communicative responses to the outbreak
and global spread of the COVID-19 strain of coronavirus within
27 nations across five continents and two supranational
organisations: the EU and the WHO. This book will be of great
interest to students and researchers of politics, communication
and public relations, specifically on courses and modules relating
to current affairs, crisis communication and strategic communication, as well as practitioners
working in the field of health crisis communication.
Routledge
Market: Politics / Political Communication
March 2021: 234x156: 372pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63683-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63679-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12025-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367636791

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Pandemics: The Basics
Elisa Pieri, University of Manchester, UK
Series: The Basics
This book provides an engaging, jargon-free introduction to the
threat of global pandemics, offering an overview of the many
origins and triggers of pandemic events. Given the
interdisciplinarity of the topic, this book will be of great interest
to a wider non-academic audience, as well as students from a
range of subjects including politics, sociology, geography,
anthropology, and international development, along with
entry-level medical students keen to widen their appreciation
of the social dimensions of the medical work they set out to
conduct.
Routledge
Market: Global Public Health
March 2021: 198x129: 204pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61021-0: £85.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61013-5: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10289-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367610135

Post-Pandemic Sustainable Tourism Management
The New Reality of Managing Ethical and Responsible Tourism
Marko Koščak and Tony O’Rourke
Series: Routledge Focus on Environment and Sustainability
Tourism, as with many parts of the economy, is at a pause-reflect-rest stage in the post
pandemic world. This book puts forward some positive and practical concepts for the reset
stage in terms of pushing towards wholly sustainable tourism. This book evaluates how
the pandemic and economic decline affects ethical and responsible tourism. It reflects on
the position the authors established in "Ethical & Responsible Tourism - managing
sustainability in local tourism destinations" and then determines how ethically and
responsibly focused tourism may adapt, develop and maintain safety for consumers in the
post-virus world.
Routledge
Market: Sustainable Tourism
May 2021: 216x138: 160pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71626-4: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15310-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367716264

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19
and Families, Parents, and Children

Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19
and Society

Edited by Marc H. Bornstein, Marc H. Bornstein holds
positions at the Eunice Kennedy Shriver National Institute
of Child Health and Human Development, the Institute for
Fiscal Studies, and UNICEF.
Series: Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19

Edited by S. Alexander Haslam, Professor of Social and
Organisational Psychology, University of Queensland,
Australia
Series: Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19

Introduced by Marc H. Bornstein, this volume collects previously
published chapters that address challenges presented by the
pandemic to families, parents, and children. It considers the
impact of disasters, parenting at this time, child discipline and
abuse, and necessary interventions. The selected chapters
elucidate key themes including children’s worry, stress and
parenting, positive parenting, barriers which constrain
population-level impact of prevention programs, and the importance of culturally adapting
evidence-based family intervention programs. It is for all professionals, students, academics
and policy makers concerned with psychological consequences of COVID-19.

This timely and accessible book brings together a selection of
chapters offering insights into issues surrounding society and
the covid-19 pandemic. Featuring content on topics such as
social exclusion, political leadership, welfare, trust in politicians,
and community, the book includes a specially written
introduction contextualising the chapters in relation to the
covid-19 crisis. Reflecting on how psychological research is
relevant during a significant global event, the introduction
examines the potential future impact of the pandemic on the practice and study of
psychology, and our lives more generally, making it fascinating reading for psychology
professionals, students, and academics.

Routledge
Market: Psychology/ Family
December 2020: 234x156: 266pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68300-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68298-9: £18.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13681-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367682989

Routledge
Market: Social Psychology
December 2020: 234x156: 228pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64760-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64759-9: £18.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12612-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367647599

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Psychological Insights for Understanding Covid-19
and Health

Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19
and Work

Edited by Robbert Sanderman, University of Twente and
Dominika Kwasnicka
Series: Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19

15

Edited by Cary L. Cooper
Series: Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19

This timely and accessible book brings together a selection of
chapters offering insights into issues surrounding health and
the covid-19 pandemic. Featuring content on topics such as
health and wellbeing, digital health, health and trust, and
behaviour change, the book includes a specially written
introduction contextualising the chapters in relation to the
covid-19 crisis. Reflecting on how psychological research is
relevant during a significant global event, the introduction
examines the potential future impact of the pandemic on the
practice and study of psychology, and our lives more generally, making it fascinating reading
for psychology professionals, students, and academics.

This timely and accessible book brings together a selection of
chapters offering insights into issues surrounding work and the
Covid-19 pandemic. With content on topics such as health and
wellbeing, work-family, flexible hours, organisational
communication, talent management, recovery from work,
employee engagement and flourishing, burnout, and
organisational interventions, the book includes a specially written
introduction contextualising the chapters in relation to the
Covid-19 crisis. The volume offers thought-provoking reading
for professionals, students, academics and policy makers
concerned with the psychological consequences of COVID-19
for individuals, families and society.

Routledge
Market: Health Psychology
December 2020: 234x156: 176pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69238-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68965-0: £18.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14109-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367689650

Routledge
Market: Work Psychology
December 2020: 234x156: 160pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63609-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63607-4: £18.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11995-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367636074

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19
and Media and Technology
Edited by Ciarán Mc Mahon, award-winning academic
psychologist
Series: Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19
This timely and accessible book brings together a selection of
chapters offering insights into issues surrounding media and
technology and the covid-19 pandemic. Featuring content on
topics such as fake news, belonging, online relationships, and
conspiracy theories, the book includes a specially written
introduction contextualising the chapters in relation to the
covid-19 crisis.

Routledge
Market: Social Psychology
December 2020: 234x156: 164pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64007-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64006-4: £18.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12175-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367640064

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

5th Edition

Psychology for Sustainability
Britain A. Scott, University of St Thomas, Minnesota, USA,
Elise L. Amel, University of St Thomas, Minnesota, USA,
Susan M. Koger and Christie M. Manning, Macalester
College, Minnesota, USA
Psychology for Sustainability applies psychological science to
so-called "environmental" problems that manifest when human
behavior disrupts and degrades natural systems. This edition
represents a substantial revision and expansion spurred by a
burgeoning body of research and by global ecological, political,
and social developments. Particular attention is paid to
environmental justice and collective action for systems change.
Routledge
Market: Environmental Psychology
March 2021: 254 x 178: 552pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48068-4: £150.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48069-1: £68.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03783-5
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-848-72580-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367480691

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Reaching for Fulfilment as a Woman in Science

RETHINK Design Guide

Further Stories of a Clinical Neuropsychologist

Architecture for a post-pandemic world

Barbara A. Wilson
This vivid memoir presents adventures from the life of Barbara
A. Wilson, an internationally honoured scientist who played an
influential role in the development of neuropsychological
rehabilitation at a time when the scientific field was dominated
by men.
The result is an unparalleled insight into the life of a clinical
neuropsychologist, which can encourage the next generation
of professionals who are trying to balance career, international
travel and family, as well as inspire any girls interested in entering
the world of science.

Edited by Nicola Gillen, Pippa Nissen, Julia Park, Adam
Scott, Sumita Singha, Helen Taylor, Ian Taylor and Sarah
Featherstone
This innovative design guide draws together expert guidance
on designing in the immediate aftermath of the pandemic for
key architectural sectors: housing, workplace, civic and cultural,
hospitality, education, infrastructure and civic placemaking.
Written by set of contributing design experts, this book is for all
architects, whether sole practitioners or working in a larger
practice. As well as inspirational design guidance, it also provides
client perspectives – crucial for understanding how clients are
planning for the future too.

Routledge
March 2021: 216x138: 166pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56957-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56956-3: £14.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10008-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367569563

RIBA Publishing
Market: Architecture
February 2021: 276x219: 244pp
Pb: 978-1-859-46980-4: £27.50
eBook: 978-1-003-13707-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781859469804

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Rehabilitation from COVID-19

Robotic Technologies in Biomedical and Healthcare
Engineering

An Integrated Traditional Chinese and Western Medicine Protocol
Edited by Wenguang Xia, Xiaolin Huang and Chanjuan Zheng
Rehabilitation from COVID-19: An Integrated Traditional Chinese and Western Medicine Protocol
contains basic knowledge about COVID-19, including its etiology, pathogenesis and
treatment both in traditional Chinese medicine and western medicine. It also includes
relative assessment and rehabilitation targeting residual dysfunctions due to COVID-19,
such as pulmonary dysfunction, mental disorders, and malnutrition, among others.
Based on clinical experience from experts, this text has been compiled by those on the
frontline against COVID-19 in Wuhan. It is an informative collection that will be helpful to
patients and medical workers alike.
CRC Press
Market: Life Science
April 2021: 234x156: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67836-4: £59.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14314-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367678364

Edited by Deepak Gupta, Moolchand Sharma, Maharaja Agrasen Institute of
Technology, Rohini, Delhi, India, Vikas Chaudhary and Ashish Khanna, Maharaja
Agrasen Institute of Technology, India
Series: Biomedical and Robotics Healthcare
This book discusses the latest research achievements, and ideas in the field of robotics in
biomedical and healthcare engineering, primarily focusing on the walking assistive robot,
telerobotic surgery, upper/lower limb rehabilitation, and radiosurgery. It provides an
excellent foundation to the core concepts and principles of Robotic Technologies in
healthcare as well as in biomedical engineering, walking the reader through the fundamental
ideas with expert ease. As an interdisciplinary branch of engineering and science, the
Robotics topics in this book will appeal to mechanical, electronic, information and computer
science engineering students and industry experts alike.
CRC Press
Market: Biomedical Engineering
June 2021: 234x156: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62418-7: £84.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11227-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367624187

Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Singapore after Lee Kuan Yew

Reinvention
Anthony Elliott, University of South Australia, Australia
In this new, updated edition of this remarkable book, Anthony
Elliott examines "reinvention" as a key buzzword of our times.
The second edition of Reinvention includes a new chapter on
the digital revolution and artificial intelligence, which situates
reinvention within the context of technological automation.
There is also a discussion of how the Covid-19 global pandemic
has impacted today’s cultures of reinvention. In addition, there
is a new concluding chapter in which the author develops further
his theoretical account of the nature of reinvention societies.
This absorbing book will continue to be the ideal introduction
to reinvention for students and general readers alike.
Routledge
Market: Sociology / Cultural Studies / Politics
November 2020: 234x156: 188pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36725-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36726-8: £19.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35098-6
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-68284-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367367268

S. C. Y. Luk, National Technological University of Singapore,
Singapore and P. W. Preston
Series: Routledge Contemporary Southeast Asia Series
This book addresses key questions about how Singapore is likely
to develop going forward, what are the key challenges facing
the state and how is the government going to deal with matters.
The book shows how important Lee Kuan Yew and subsequent
individual leaders have been in shaping Singapore, and goes
on to consider specific new challenges including rapid
population growth, migration and a changing population mix,
the rise of China and possible shifts in the regional balance of
power, and anxieties about the economy and an increasing
global backlash against the neo-liberal free trade regime.
Routledge
Market: Asian Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 224pp
Hb: 978-1-138-49732-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-01906-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138497320

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Social Analysis and the COVID-19 Crisis

Survival August-September 2020: Crisis and
response

A Collective Journal
Suman Gupta, The Open University, UK, Richard Allen, The
Open University, United Kingdom, Maitrayee Basu,
University of the Arts London, UK, Fabio Akcelrud Durão,
State University of Campinas (Unicamp), Brazil, Ayan-Yue
Gupta, University of Bristol, UK, Milena Katsarska, Plovdiv
University Paisii Hilendarski, Bulgaria, Sebastian Schuller,
Ludwig Maximilian University of Munich, Germany, John
Seed and Peter H. Tu, General Electric Research, USA
This book is a collective journal of the COVID-19
pandemic. Featuring contributors located in India, USA, Brazil,
UK, Germany, and Bulgaria, it presents first-hand accounts of the
pandemic as it unfolded around the world. It documents the
beginning of social distancing and lockdown measures as the authors reflect on themes
such as the reorganization of political debates and issues, the experience of the marginalized,
theodicy, government policy responses, and shifts into digital space under lockdown. The
book will be useful to students and researchers of sociology, public health, political
economy, public policy, and comparative politics.

17

Edited by The Institutional Institute for Strategic Studies
(IISS)
Survival, the bi-monthly publication from The International
Institute for Strategic Studies, is a leading forum for analysis and
debate of international and strategic affairs. With a diverse range
of authors, thoughtful reviews and review essays, Survival is
scholarly in depth while vivid, well-written and policy-relevant
in approach. Shaped by its editors to be both timely and
forward-thinking, the publication encourages writers to
challenge conventional wisdom and bring fresh, often
controversial, perspectives to bear on the strategic issues of the
moment.
Routledge
Market: Strategic Studies / IR
July 2020: 260pp
Pb: 978-0-367-49193-2: £11.99
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367491932

Routledge India
Market: Sociology / Public Health / Politics
November 2020: 234x156: 178pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63505-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63661-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12015-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367636616

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Survival October-November 2020: Pandemics and
politics

2nd Edition

Social Problems in the UK
Edited by Stuart Isaacs, London Metropolitan University, UK
Social Problems in the UK: An Introduction contextualises the most
pressing social problems of our times drawing upon the
disciplines of sociology, social policy, education studies and
health studies. This much-needed textbook brings together a
comprehensive range of expertise in the applied social sciences
to discuss the social myths and moral panics that surround many
popular debates. This completely revised and up-to-date Second
edition covers the most urgent social issues facing the UK today,
including an analysis of the Black Lives Matter movement, the
Covid-19 health crisis, and the new ‘gig’ economy.

Edited by The Institutional Institute for Strategic Studies
(IISS)
Survival, the bi-monthly publication from The International
Institute for Strategic Studies, is a leading forum for analysis and
debate of international and strategic affairs. With a diverse range
of authors, thoughtful reviews and review essays, Survival is
scholarly in depth while vivid, well-written and policy-relevant
in approach. Shaped by its editors to be both timely and
forward-thinking, the publication encourages writers to
challenge conventional wisdom and bring fresh, often
controversial, perspectives to bear on the strategic issues of the
moment.

Routledge
Market: Sociology & Social Policy / Social Problems
May 2021: 234x156: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40431-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-40432-1: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35612-4
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-71999-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367404321

Routledge
Market: Strategic Studies / IR
September 2020: 236pp
Pb: 978-0-367-49195-6: £11.99
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367491956

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Sport and the Pandemic

Survival: Global Politics and Strategy June-July 2020

Perspectives on Covid-19's Impact on the Sport Industry

In the Time of Coronavirus

Edited by Paul M. Pedersen, Brody J. Ruihley, Miami
University, USA and Bo Li, Miami University, USA
Series: Routledge Research in Sport Business and Management
This book takes a close look at how the sport industry has been
impacted by the global Coronavirus pandemic, as entire seasons
have been cut short, events have been cancelled, athletes have
been infected, and sport studies programs have moved online.
Crucially, the book also asks how the industry might move
forward. A timely addition to the body of knowledge regarding
the pandemic, this is an important resource for researchers,
students, practitioners, the media, policy-makers, and anybody
who cares about the future of sport.
Routledge
Market: Sport management
September 2020: 234x156: 300pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61665-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10591-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367616656

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by The International Institute for Strategic Studies
(IISS)
Survival, the bi-monthly publication from The International
Institute for Strategic Studies, is a leading forum for analysis and
debate of international and strategic affairs. With a diverse range
of authors, thoughtful reviews and review essays, Survival is
scholarly in depth while vivid, well-written and policy-relevant
in approach. Shaped by its editors to be both timely and
forward-thinking, the publication encourages writers to
challenge conventional wisdom and bring fresh, often
controversial, perspectives to bear on the strategic issues of the
moment.
Routledge
Market: Strategic Studies / IR
May 2020: 240pp
Pb: 978-0-367-49192-5: £11.99
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367491925

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Surviving Lockdown

The Anthropology of Epidemics

Human Nature in Social Isolation
David Cohen
This book reflects on the unprecedented changes to our lives
and the impact on our human behaviour as we lived through
social isolation during the global Covid-19 pandemic. From
sociable creatures of habit, we were forced into a period of
uncertainty and risk, physically separated from families and
friends. Combined with guidance and coping strategies for
lockdown, top psychologist, David Cohen, explores the impact
of lockdown on our relationships, our children, our mental health
and our daily lives, examining the psychology behind our
behaviour during this unusual time to discover what we can
learn about human nature.

Edited by Ann H. Kelly, Frédéric Keck and Christos Lynteris
Over the past decades, infectious disease epidemics have come
to increasingly pose major global health challenges to humanity.
The Anthropology of Epidemics approaches epidemics as total
social phenomena: processes and events which encompass and
exercise a transformational impact on social life whilst at the
same time functioning as catalysts of shifts and ruptures as
regards human-non/human relations. Bearing a particular mark
on subject areas and questions which have recently come to
shape developments in anthropological thinking, the volume
brings epidemics to the forefront of anthropological debate, as
an exemplary arena for social scientific study and analysis.

Routledge
September 2020: 234x156: 128pp
Pb: 978-0-367-61301-3: £12.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10509-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367613013

Routledge
June 2020: 234x156: 194pp
Hb: 978-1-138-61667-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-58194-7: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-429-46189-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367581947

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Sustainable Lifestyles after Covid-19

The Art of Experiment

Fabián Echegaray, Valerie Brachya, Philip J Vergragt and Lei Zhang
Series: Routledge-SCORAI Studies in Sustainable Consumption

Post-pandemic Knowledge Practices for 21st Century Architecture and
Design

This book takes an in-depth look at Covid-19-generated societal trends and develops
scenarios for possible future directions of urban lifestyles. Drawing on examples from Brazil,
China and Israel, and with a particular focus on cities, this book explores the short and
long-term changes in individual consumers and citizen behavior as a result of the Covid-19
pandemic. Innovative and timely, this book will be of great interest to students, scholars
and professionals researching and working in the areas of sustainable consumption, urban
and land use planning and public health.
Routledge
Market: Sustainable Consumption/Pandemics/Public Health
June 2021: 216x138: 152pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75409-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16239-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367754099

Rolf Hughes, KU Leuven, Belgium and Rachel Armstrong,
University of Newcastle, UK
A handbook for navigating our troubled and precarious times
intended to help readers imagine and make their world anew.
The book explores the many different kinds of knowledge, and
the diversity of instruments needed to invoke and actuate the
potency of human and nonhuman agencies. Four key phases
in our ways of knowing are identified: material, strengthening,
reconfiguring and extending, which are exemplified through
case studies that take the form of worlding experiments. This
pioneering work will inspire architects, artists and designers as
well as students, teachers and researchers across arts and design
disciplines.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
December 2020: 234x156: 172pp
Hb: 978-1-138-47956-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-47957-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-351-06550-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138479579

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Textiles and Their Use in Microbial Protection

The Business of Aspiration

Focus on COVID-19 and Other Viruses

How Social, Cultural, and Environmental Capital Changes Brands

Edited by Jiri Militky, Aravin Prince Periyasamy and Mohanapriya Venkataraman
Series: Textile Institute Professional Publications
Textiles and Their Use in Microbial Protection: Focus on COVID-19 and Other Viruses provides
readers with vital information about disinfection mechanisms used in textile applications
in the fight against dangerous microbes and viruses. It is aimed at textile and materials
engineers as well as readers in medical fields and offers a comprehensive view of
fundamentals and solutions.
CRC Press
Market: Textile Engineering
June 2021: 234x156: 352pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69108-0: £190.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69105-9: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14043-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367691059

Ana Andjelic
Aimed at marketers, entrepreneurs, and everyone else curious
about changing business, in this book you will find analysis,
examples, and tools of how to use the modern aspiration
economy to shift your brand narrative and competitive strategy,
create and distribute brand symbols, and ensure that your
products and services create both monetary and moral value.
Written by a world-renown brand strategy executive and
Sociology Ph.D., this book seamlessly combines sociology and
business to deliver practical advice for brands across industries.

Routledge
Market: Business and Management
October 2020: 234x156: 106pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55221-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55440-8: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09357-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367554408

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS

19

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Business of Pandemics

The Covid-19 Reader

The COVID-19 Story

The Science and What It Says About the Social
Edited by Jay Liebowitz

Edited by William C. Cockerham and Geoffrey B.
Cockerham

A timely collection of chapters to guide business managers
dealing with the challenges imposed by the COVID-19 Pandemic,
this book starts with a review of lessons learned from the early
days of the pandemic. It then examines analytics for modeling
impacts of COVID-19. The book discusses the challenges and
solutions for the supply chain, virtual business, IT infrastructure,
the work from home environment, and online education. It
concludes with insight on decision-making and managing
communications in times of crisis.

This text/reader offers the most important writing to date from
the science of COVID-19 and what science says for its spread
and social implications. Global in scope, the book tells the story
of what happened and how Covid-19 was dealt with. The
readings have been carefully selected, introduced, and
interpreted for an introductory or graduate student readership
by a distinguished medical sociology author team. An
accompanying online resource on the book’s Routledge web
page will update and evolve by providing links to new readings
as the science develops.

Auerbach Publications
Market: Business
November 2020: 234x156: 254pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55742-3: £59.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09493-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367557423

Routledge
Market: Sociology/Public Health
December 2020: 229 x 152: 276pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69330-5: £150.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68228-6: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14140-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367682286

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The COVID-19 Crisis

The Economic and Legal Impact of Covid-19

Social Perspectives

The Case of Poland
Edited by Deborah Lupton and Karen Willis
Since its emergence in early 2020, the COVID-19 crisis has
affected every part of the world. This edited collection covers a
diverse range of experiences, practices and representations
across international contexts and cultures (UK, Europe, North
America, South Africa, Australia and New Zealand). The authors
show how social relationships and social institutions were
suspended, re-invented or transformed while social differences
were brought to the fore.

Routledge
Market: Sociology
April 2021: 234x156: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62895-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-62898-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11134-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367628987

Edited by Jerzy Menkes and Magdalena Suska
Series: Routledge Studies in the European Economy
The book presents Poland’s legal and institutional response to the pandemic, analysed
through the prism of common European values and Poland’s international commitments.
It signposts the financial solutions adopted by the EU in the aftermath of the outbreak to
assess how they will be used in combatting the short and longer-term consequences of
the pandemic in Poland. The book is an introduction to original research, shaped by the
novelty of the subject matter, and as such, will be essential reading for students and
researchers of economics, law, and international relations.
Routledge
Market: Economics
July 2021: 234x156: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70064-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14443-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367700645

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The COVID-19 Pandemic

The Economics and Politics of European Integration

The Deadly Coronavirus Outbreak

Populism, Nationalism and the History of the EU

Tapas Kumar Koley and Monika Dhole

Ivan T. Berend, University of California Los Angeles, USA

This volume presents a comprehensive account of the COVID-19
pandemic, also known as the novel coronavirus pandemic, as it
happened. It examines first responses to the novel coronavirus
outbreak across countries and continent, the history of
pandemics, preparedness of health systems to tackle the
outbreak at this scale, as well the impact of the pandemic on
people and the economy. Authored by a medical professional
and an economist working on the frontlines, this volume gives
a nuanced, verified, fact-checked analysis of the novel
coronavirus pandemic and the global response. This will be of
great appeal to every reader as a one-stop resource on the
COVID-19 outbreak.

The Economics and Politics of European Integration offers a
comprehensive history of European integration, from the
conceptualisation of a United States of Europe, to the present
day. The special role of the United States in this process of
integration, and the expansion and evolution of the European
Union, is critically analysed. The book also thoroughly discusses
the current view of the EU, and the complex crises emerging
from the Covid-19 pandemic.

Routledge India
Market: Public Health / Public Policy / Medical Sociology / Political Economy
September 2020: 234x156: 174pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55470-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55889-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09559-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367558895

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Routledge
Market: Economics
December 2020: 234x156: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55842-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55831-4: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09537-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367558314

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Future of Diplomacy After COVID-19

Through a Screen Darkly

Multilateralism and the Global Pandemic

Psychoanalytic Reflections During the Pandemic

Edited by Hana Alhashimi, Andres Fiallo, Toni-Shae
Freckleton, Mona Ali Khalil, Vahd Mulachela and Jonathan
Viera
Written by a team of authors who have worked directly in
International Public Policy and the establishment of global
agendas at the United Nations, this book considers the impact
of the COVID-19 pandemic on international diplomacy, and the
challenges and opportunities it presents for the future of
multilateralism. This title will be essential reading for professionals
and policymakers involved in diplomatic roles, as well as students
and scholars interested in the future of international relations,
global governance and sustainable development.
Routledge
Market: Sustainable Development / Diplomacy / Politics
May 2021: 234x156: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76403-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76402-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16680-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367764029

Ahron Friedberg and Sandra Sherman
This book offers real-time, intimate reflections on Dr. Friedberg’s
patients as they struggle with COVID-19 and its disruptive,
dispiriting fallout.
Offering a series of intense encounters with worried, traumatized
people, this book will be invaluable to training and practicing
psychiatrists, as it points to the several possible directions for
our national, psychological recovery from the pandemic.

Routledge
Market: Psychoanalysis/Psychotherapy/Psychiatry
May 2021: 234x156: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77151-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76404-3: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16999-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367764043

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Influential School Leader

Today’s Guide to Educational Policy

Inspiring Teachers, Students, and Families Through Social and
Organizational Psychology

Pandemics, Disasters, Nationalism, Religion, and Global Politics

Craig Murphy and John D'Auria
The Influential School Leader is a unique, accessible guide for any
leader seeking to improve their vision and positively influence
school communities in the face of adversity. Based on numerous
contributions from social and organizational psychology, this
book provides a dynamic framework that prepares education
stakeholders to examine problems from multiple perspectives
and dimensions to create durable solutions. An ideal resource
for principals, superintendents, department heads, school
psychologists, and other educators in positions of leadership,
this expansive toolkit is packed with pragmatic strategies and
relatable vignettes.
Eye on Education
Market: Education
December 2020: 229 x 152: 166pp
Hb: 978-0-367-37021-3: £94.99
Pb: 978-0-367-41511-2: £22.99
eBook: 978-0-367-81494-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367415112

Joel Spring, Queens College and the Graduate Center of
the City University of New York, USA
In his latest book, Joel Spring covers major political, economic
and social issues affecting US and global education policy today.
Crafted to evoke classroom discussion, this book explores
contemporary issues such as the pandemic, institutional racism,
nationalism, religious controversies, nationalism and immigration,
increased reliance on online instruction, climate change,
economics of education, and the deep state in education. This
book forces readers to examine their own values and how they
might apply this thinking to their own education policy and
practice.
Routledge
Market: Education
April 2021: 229 x 152: 158pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72615-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74048-1: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15589-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367740481

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Strategic Survey 2020

Traditional Ecological Knowledge and Global
Pandemics

Edited by The International Institute for Strategic Studies
(IISS)
Strategic Survey 2020 is the indispensable guide to the events,
actors and forces that defined an exceptionally complex year. It
highlights the geopolitical issues that will shape the international
agenda in 2021.

Routledge
November 2020: 234x156: 396pp
Pb: 978-0-367-70118-5: £240.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14465-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367701185

Biodiversity and Planetary Health Beyond Covid-19
Ngozi Finette Unuigbe
Series: Routledge Focus on Environment and Sustainability
This book demonstrates the importance and potential role of
Traditional Ecological Knowledge in foreseeing and curbing
future global pandemics. This book will be of great interest to
students and scholars of traditional ecological knowledge,
indigenous studies, animal ecology, environmental ethics and
environmental studies more broadly.

Routledge
Market: Ecology / Indigenous Peoples / Ethics
March 2021: 216x138: 94pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69294-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14128-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367692940

TITLES RELATED TO COVID-19 FROM TAYLOR & FRANCIS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Turnout!

Wellbeing and Resilience Education

Mobilizing Voters in an Emergency

21

Covid-19 And Its Impact on Education Systems

Edited by Charles Derber, Suren Moodliar and Matt Nelson
Series: Universalizing Resistance

Edited by Mathew A. White, School of Education and Faye
McCallum, University of South Australia

This book assembles the knowledge of leading election
authorities to show how Trump can be defeated in 2020. Turnout!
offers political strategy for "emergency elections," and lists
measures for civic groups and individuals to increase voting –
even during a pandemic. Facilitating new coalitions and a unity
between social movements and the Democratic Party, Turnout!
is a creative work of political vision with a detailed manual of
talking points for turning out millions of non-voters, who must
vote to send Trump and his GOP cronies packing. Community
and movement groups and individuals will find this resource
valuable for mobilizing voters who can change America's future.

Wellbeing and Resilience Education engages with the immediate
impact of the Covid-19 pandemic and the theoretical and
applied elements of wellbeing and resilience education. It
explores the implications for students, teachers, and teaching
from a transdisciplinary and international perspective.
This timely volume will be of interest to academics, initial teacher
educators, postgraduate students, school leaders and
policymakers researching the field of wellbeing, resilience,
education, schools, and schooling.

Routledge
Market: Sociology/Politics
July 2020: 216 x 140: 178pp
Hb: 978-0-367-50106-8: £52.99
Pb: 978-0-367-50107-5: £22.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04882-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367501075

Routledge
Market: Education
May 2021: 234x156: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68096-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13419-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367680961

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Viral Pandemics

Work in Challenging and Uncertain Times

From Smallpox to COVID-19

The Changing Employment Relationship

Rae-Ellen W. Kavey and Allison B. Kavey

Patricia Leighton and Tui McKeown

Written by a public health practitioner and a medical historian,
Viral Pandemics explores the terrifying world of viruses as the
cause of all acute pandemics since 1900, including the COVID-19
pandemic.
Viral Pandemics is the only book that provides a complete
historical narrative focused on viral pandemics. This
comprehensive survey is designed for students and scholars in
biology, epidemiology, public health, global history, and the
history of medicine, as well as being of interest to the general
reader.

Written as the Coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic began to have
a devastating effect on employment across the globe, the crisis
served to highlight many deep-seated, often longstanding
challenges to employment relationships. These include
uncertainties and fears about the impact of technological
advances, concerns about safety and wellbeing and
controversies around emerging business and employment
models. It is difficult to avoid the fear that the combination of
these and other practices will lead to a ‘race to the bottom’. The
book calls for a radical rethink and reassessment of the core
values underlying employment relationships.

Routledge
Market: Public Health/History
September 2020: 234x156: 388pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43964-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-43965-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00680-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367439651

Routledge
Market: Business & Management
July 2020: 234x156: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89747-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89748-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02082-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367897482

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Welfare State 3.0

Zoo Veterinarians

Social Policy After the Pandemic

Governing Care on a Diseased Planet

David Stoesz
This book identifies specific changes to bring US social policy in
accord with the information age of the 21st century, in contrast
to the policy infrastructure of industrial America. Written by one
of the most respected academics of US social policy, this book
will be required reading for all undergraduate and postgraduate
students of social policy, social work, sociology and US politics
more broadly.

Routledge
Market: Social Policy/Welfare State
July 2021: 234x156: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70043-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-70039-3: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14434-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367700393

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Irus Braverman
Series: Law, Science and Society
Drawing on in-depth interviews and observations of zoo and
aquarium veterinarians in Europe and North America, this book
highlights the recent transformation that has occurred in the
zoo veterinarian profession during a time of ecological crisis,
and what these changes can teach us about our rapidly changing
planet. At the intersection of animal studies, socio-legal studies,
and Science and Technology Studies, this book will appeal not
only to those interested in zoos and in animal welfare, but also
to scholars in the posthumanities.
Routledge
Market: Law/Animal Studies/Veterinary Science
October 2020: 216x138: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40384-3: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-367-82327-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367403843

New in Paperback

Companion Website

22

INDEX BY TITLE

A
Adolescents in Humanitarian Crisis ............................. 2
Advances in Animal Disease Diagnosis ...................... 2
AI-Powered IoT for COVID-19 .......................................... 2
Airlines in a Post-Pandemic World ................................ 2
American Government ...................................................... 3
Analysis of Medical Modalities for Improved Diagnosis
in Modern Healthcare ......................................................... 3
Anthropology of Epidemics, The ................................. 18
Art of Experiment, The ...................................................... 18

B
Bayesian Analysis of Infectious Diseases .................... 3
Biochemistry, Biophysics, and Molecular
Chemistry ................................................................................. 3
Bioviolence .............................................................................. 3
Bolivia at the Crossroads ................................................... 3
Business of Aspiration, The ............................................. 18
Business of Pandemics, The ........................................... 19

C
Cases and Stories of Transformative Action
Research ................................................................................... 4
Challenges and Choices for Patient, Carer and
Professional at the End of Life ......................................... 4
Chinese Politics and Foreign Policy under Xi
Jinping ....................................................................................... 4
Chomsky for Activists .......................................................... 4
Collaborative Futures in Qualitative Inquiry ............. 4
Comparing and Contrasting the Impact of the
COVID-19 Pandemic in the European Union ........... 4
Computational Modeling and Data Analysis in
COVID-19 Research .............................................................. 5
Conflict Resolution after the Pandemic ...................... 5
Constitutional and Administrative Law ..................... 5
Contemporary Approach to Clinical Supervision,
A ................................................................................................... 2
Contemporary Criminological Theory ........................ 5
Coronavirus Capitalism Goes to the
Cinema ...................................................................................... 5
Coronavirus News, Markets and AI ............................... 5
Coronavirus, Psychoanalysis, and
Philosophy ............................................................................... 6
Covid-19 ................................................................................... 6
COVID-19 ................................................................................. 6
COVID-19 ................................................................................. 6
COVID-19 ................................................................................. 6
COVID-19 and Emerging Environmental
Trends ........................................................................................ 6
COVID-19 and Entrepreneurship ................................... 7
COVID-19 and Governance .............................................. 7
COVID-19 and Human Rights ......................................... 7
Covid-19 and International Business ........................... 7
COVID-19 and Islamic Social Finance ......................... 7
COVID-19 and Public Policy in the Digital
Age .............................................................................................. 7
COVID-19 Crisis, The .......................................................... 19
COVID-19 Pandemic, Geospatial Information, and
Community Resilience ........................................................ 8
COVID-19 Pandemic, The ............................................... 19
Covid-19 Reader, The ........................................................ 19
Creative Learning in Digital and Virtual
Environments ......................................................................... 8
Current Issues in Medicine ................................................ 8
Cybersecurity in the COVID-19 Pandemic .................. 8

D

Data Analytics for Pandemics ......................................... 8
Democracy and Fake News ............................................. 8
Democracy and Public Policy in the Post-COVID-19
World ......................................................................................... 9
Disruption in Financial Reporting ................................. 9

E
Economic and Legal Impact of Covid-19,
The ............................................................................................ 19
Economics and Engineering of Unpredictable
Events ......................................................................................... 9
Economics and Politics of European Integration,
The ............................................................................................ 19
Economics of the Pandemic ............................................ 9
Educator Wellbeing ............................................................. 9
Emergency Management ................................................. 9
Emergency Medicine ........................................................ 10
Employment, Trade Unionism and Class ................ 10
European Politics ................................................................ 10

F
Flying Aeroplanes and Other Sociological
Tales .........................................................................................
Food System Transparency ...........................................
Fundamentals of Wastewater-Based
Epidemiology .......................................................................
Future of Diplomacy After COVID-19, The ...............

10
10
10
20

G
Gen Z ....................................................................................... 11

H
Handbook of Rural Aging ............................................... 11
Health Informatics and Technological Solutions for
Coronavirus (COVID-19) ................................................. 11
Healthcare Digital Transformation ............................ 11
Human Centered Organizational Culture .............. 11

I
Inequality in a Context of Climate Crisis after
COVID ......................................................................................
Influential School Leader, The ......................................
Intensive Care Nursing .....................................................
International Economic Relations since
1945 .........................................................................................
Islamic Economics and COVID-19 ..............................

11
20
12
12
12

L
Leadership Guide to Navigating the Unknown in
Education, A ............................................................................ 2
Lessons from Lockdown .................................................. 12
Living with Covid-19 ......................................................... 12

M
Macroeconomic Policy and Steady Growth in
China .......................................................................................
Managing the Global Health Response to
Epidemics ..............................................................................
Mathematical Modeling and Soft Computing in
Epidemiology .......................................................................
Medical Physics During the COVID-19
Pandemic ..............................................................................
Migration, Workers, and Fundamental
Freedoms ...............................................................................

O

12

Older Adults and COVID-19 ........................................... 13

P
Pandemic Economics ...................................................... 13
Pandemic Education and Viral Politics .................... 14
Pandemic, Ecology and Theology .............................. 14
Pandemics: The Basics ..................................................... 14
Philanthropic Foundations in International
Development ....................................................................... 14
Political Communication and COVID-19 ................ 14
Post-Pandemic Sustainable Tourism
Management ....................................................................... 14
Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19
and Families, Parents, and Children .......................... 15
Psychological Insights for Understanding Covid-19
and Health ............................................................................ 15
Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19
and Media and Technology .......................................... 15
Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19
and Society ........................................................................... 15
Psychological Insights for Understanding COVID-19
and Work ............................................................................... 15
Psychology for Sustainability ........................................ 15

R
Reaching for Fulfilment as a Woman in
Science .................................................................................... 16
Rehabilitation from COVID-19 ..................................... 16
Reinvention ........................................................................... 16
RETHINK Design Guide ..................................................... 16
Robotic Technologies in Biomedical and Healthcare
Engineering .......................................................................... 16

S
Singapore after Lee Kuan Yew ...................................... 16
Social Analysis and the COVID-19 Crisis ................... 17
Social Problems in the UK ............................................... 17
Sport and the Pandemic ................................................. 17
Strategic Survey 2020, The ............................................. 20
Survival August-September 2020: Crisis and
response ................................................................................. 17
Survival October-November 2020: Pandemics and
politics ..................................................................................... 17
Survival: Global Politics and Strategy June-July
2020 ......................................................................................... 17
Surviving Lockdown ......................................................... 18
Sustainable Lifestyles after Covid-19 ......................... 18

T
Textiles and Their Use in Microbial
Protection ..............................................................................
Through a Screen Darkly ................................................
Today’s Guide to Educational Policy .........................
Traditional Ecological Knowledge and Global
Pandemics ............................................................................
Turnout! .................................................................................

18
20
20
20
21

V
Viral Pandemics .................................................................. 21

13
13
13
13

W
Welfare State 3.0 ................................................................. 21
Wellbeing and Resilience Education .......................... 21
Work in Challenging and Uncertain Times ............ 21

Z

Zoo Veterinarians ............................................................... 21

INDEX BY AUTHOR

Al-Turjman, Fadi .................................................................... 2
Alhashimi, Hana .................................................................. 20
Andjelic, Ana ......................................................................... 18

Kilby, Patrick .......................................................................... 14
Kjaerum, Morten ................................................................... 7
Koley, Tapas Kumar .......................................................... 19
Koščak, Marko ...................................................................... 14
Kubicek, Paul ........................................................................ 10
Kumar Gahlawat, Suresh .................................................. 2

B

L

Bajaj, Varun ............................................................................... 3
Barnett, Hilaire ........................................................................ 5
Basu, Rumki .............................................................................. 9
Bawa, Raj .................................................................................... 8
Berend, Ivan T. ..................................................................... 19
Bhaskar, Krish ........................................................................... 9
Bilorusky, John A. .................................................................. 4
Bornstein, Marc H. ............................................................. 15
Bourrier, Mathilde .............................................................. 13
Braverman, Irus ................................................................... 21
Breslin, Tony .......................................................................... 12
Broemeling, Lyle D. ............................................................. 3
Brown, Anthony FT ........................................................... 10
Byrne, David .......................................................................... 11

Lata Tripathi, Suman ........................................................
Leighton, Patricia ...............................................................
Lepeley, Maria-Teresa .....................................................
Liebowitz, Jay .......................................................................
Lilleker, Darren .....................................................................
Luk, S. C. Y. ..............................................................................
Lupton, Deborah ...............................................................

A

C
Castrillón, Fernando ............................................................ 6
Chomsky, Noam .................................................................... 4
Choudhury, Masudul Alam ......................................... 12
Cockerham, William ......................................................... 19
Cohen, David ........................................................................ 18
Cooper, Cary L. .................................................................... 15

D
De Lucia, Caterina ................................................................ 9
Denzin, Norman K. ............................................................... 4
Derber, Charles .................................................................... 21
Ding, Arthur S. ........................................................................ 4
Dumka, Ankur ......................................................................... 6
Dutta, Joystu ............................................................................ 6

11
21
11
19
14
16
19

23

Unuigbe, Ngozi Finette .................................................. 20

W
Watkin, William ...................................................................... 3
White, Mathew A. .............................................................. 21
Wilson, Barbara A. .............................................................. 16
Woodrow, Philip ................................................................. 12

X
Xia, Wenguang .................................................................... 16
Xiaojing, Zhang ................................................................... 12

Z
Zepeda, Sally J. ....................................................................... 2

M
Marinov, Marin ....................................................................... 7
Marx, Edward W. ................................................................. 11
Mc Mahon, Ciarán ............................................................. 15
McDonough, Brian ............................................................ 10
Menkes, Jerzy ....................................................................... 19
Militky, Jiri ............................................................................... 18
Miller, Edward Alan ........................................................... 13
Mishra, Jyoti ........................................................................... 13
Monti, Andrea ......................................................................... 7
Murphy, Craig ...................................................................... 20

N
Nawana Parker, Madhavi ................................................. 9
Nederveen Pieterse, Jan ................................................... 7
Ng, Kwan Hoong ................................................................ 13
Nulman, Eugene ................................................................... 5

O
Okereafor, Kenneth ............................................................. 8

P

E
Echegaray, Fabián ............................................................. 18
Elliott, Anthony ................................................................... 16

F
Fang, Cai ..................................................................................... 9
Friedberg, Ahron ................................................................ 20

Pedersen, Paul M. .............................................................. 17
Peters, Michael A. ............................................................... 14
Pieri, Elisa ................................................................................. 14
Proot, Catherine .................................................................... 4

R

Gillen, Nicola ......................................................................... 16
Giusti, Serena .......................................................................... 8
Glăveanu, Vlad ........................................................................ 8
Gupta, Deepak ..................................................................... 16
Gupta, Suman ...................................................................... 17

Rajabifard, Abbas ..................................................................
Rani Panigrahi, Chhabi ......................................................
Ratten, Vanessa ......................................................................
Rivera, Soledad Valdivia ....................................................
Rubenstein, Richard E. .......................................................
Rubin, Claire B. ........................................................................
Ryan, J. Michael ......................................................................
Ryan, J. Michael ......................................................................
Ryan, J. Michael ......................................................................

H

S

Hampton, Alexander ....................................................... 14
Hans, Asha .............................................................................. 13
Hantrais, Linda ........................................................................ 4
Haslam, S. Alexander ....................................................... 15
Hassan, M. Kabir ..................................................................... 7
Hopkins Burke, Roger ......................................................... 5
Hughes, Rolf .......................................................................... 18
Hurrelmann, Klaus ............................................................. 11
Hussain, Chaudhery Mustansar ................................ 12

G

8
5
7
3
5
9
6
6
6

I

Sadler, Thomas .................................................................... 13
Sanderman, Robbert ....................................................... 15
Schenk, Catherine R. ........................................................ 12
Scott, Britain A. .................................................................... 15
Sharma, Pankaj ....................................................................... 5
Shinde, Gitanjali Rahul ...................................................... 8
Shklarski, Liat ........................................................................... 2
Spellman, Frank R. ............................................................. 10
Spring, Joel ............................................................................ 20
Steier, Gabriela .................................................................... 10
Stoesz, David ........................................................................ 21

Ioannou, Gregoris .............................................................. 10
Isaacs, Stuart ......................................................................... 17

T

J

Taneja, Nawal K. ..................................................................... 2
The Institutional Institute for Strategic Studies (IISS),
........................................................................................................ 17
The Institutional Institute for Strategic Studies (IISS),
........................................................................................................ 17
The International Institute for Strategic Studies
(IISS), ......................................................................................... 17
The International Institute for Strategic Studies
(IISS), ......................................................................................... 20
Torrens, Francisco ................................................................ 3

Jillson, Cal .................................................................................. 3
Jones, Nicola ............................................................................ 2

K
Kavey, Rae-Ellen .................................................................. 21
Kaye, Lenard .......................................................................... 11
Kelly, Ann H. .......................................................................... 18

U

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

